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45 Min. Flight with Alpine Landing

1 Pers.
2 Pers.
3 Pers.
4 Pers.
6 Pers. max. (Exklusiv)

 240.00 CHF
 480.00 CHF
 720.00 CHF
 960.00 CHF
 1090.00 CHF

The Cromwell Basin flight offers a glimpse into the area’s rich goldmining history, both present day
and days gone by, and showcases the basin’s breathtaking Central Otago landscape  and award-
winning vineyards, including an alpine landing on the Pisa or Old Woman Range.

What you will see:

Cromwell, inc Old Cromwell Town
Kawarau & Clutha Rivers
Lake Dunstan
Bannockburn
Kawarau Gorge
Highlands Motorsport Park
Alpine landing with complementary refreshment

Exclusive flights with 6 pers. (Max 5 adults + 1 child up to 12 years old)

Duration of the experience:
The flight time is 20 minutes.
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