

competence centre for helicopter flights

Landline +41 (0)44 586 13 33 | info@helikopterflug.ch

45 Min. Flight with Alpine Landing



1 Pers.	240.00 CHF
2 Pers.	480.00 CHF
3 Pers.	720.00 CHF
4 Pers.	960.00 CHF
6 Pers. max. (Exklusiv)	1090.00 CHF

The Cromwell Basin flight offers a glimpse into the area's rich goldmining history, both present day and days gone by, and showcases the basin's breathtaking Central Otago landscape and award-winning vineyards, including an alpine landing on the Pisa or Old Woman Range.

What you will see:

- Cromwell, inc Old Cromwell Town
- Kawarau & Clutha Rivers
- Lake Dunstan
- Bannockburn
- Kawarau Gorge
- Highlands Motorsport Park
- Alpine landing with complementary refreshment

Exclusive flights with 6 pers. (Max 5 adults + 1 child up to 12 years old)

Duration of the experience:

The flight time is 20 minutes.









